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
grades, meticulously main-
tained. 785-460-9631.

—C5/11&5/18 —

MOBILE
HOMES
FOR RENT

Very pleasing 2 bedroom,
Maytag washer & dryer, AC/
Central Heat, very nice unit.
785-462-3248.

—C5/18—

Very nice 3bedroom, 2 bath,
completely remodeled inside &
out. 785-462-7468 or 785-462-
1047.

—C5/18—6/1 —

Extremely nice 3 bedroom,
2 bath, all appliances, water
and trash paid, no pets. Avail-
able 5-1-05. 785-460-6490,
785/462-8609.
—C5/18—

FOR RENT

2 bedroom house energy
efficient, all rooms wired for
phone, cable and internet.,
washer/dryer, refrigerator, gas
range, garbage disposal, re-
cently remodeled with all new
carpet., new central A/C and
heat, quiet neighborhood with
nice yard, all yard work pro-
vided. Days: 785-460-6000;
after 5:00: 785-460-7168.

— C5/18 & 5/25—

1,500 sq. ft. shop with heat,
bathroom, 16’ overhead doors.
785-462-6692.

— C5/18—

1, 2, & 3 bedroom apart-
ments, kitchen appliances fur-
nished. 785-460-6311, 785-
460-6156. Colby.

—C5/18 &5/25 —

1 and 2 bedroom houses
for rent with garage, refrigera-

tor, range. No pets. 785-460-
2258.
—C5/18—

Officeforrent: waiting area,
2 individual offices, storage
room. Great location, Call
Chandra 785-890-7337.
—G 6/1—

House for rent. Big, 4-bed-
room house in Almena.
Washer/dryer, refrigerator/
stove, central heat, $300
month. Call 785-669-2420 or
785-874-4449.

—N5/18 —

Housefor rent. Nice, clean,
large, 3-bedroom house, cen-
tral heat/air, with finished base-
mentin Norton. Available June
1. 785-871-1990 or 785-877-
5253.

—Ntfh—

2 bedroom house, stove,
refrigerator, W/D hookups,
central heat & air, storage shed.
Daytime  785-462-3375,
evening 785-462-6335.

—C5/11 &5/18 —

One and two bedroom
apartments, utilities included,
move in special. 785-443-

2961, 785-462-3485.
—C5/11-6/1—

House in Levant, 2 bed-
room, some appliances, de-
tached garage. Deposit re-
quired. 785-443-1113.

—C5/11&5/18 —

1 bedroom house, 3 bed-
room house opOen May 1st.
Security deposit and refer-
ences required. No pets. Call
785-899-2426 or 785-899-
5133.

—Gtih—

Nice 3bedroom house. No
pets allowed. Deposit and
lease required. 899-5231 or
821-2803.

—G tfh—

2 & 3 bedroom houses. 1
bedroom apt. Stove and refrig-
erator. Washerand dryer hook-
ups 890-6538.

—G tih—

3 bedroom home in rural
area of Sherman County. De-
lightful surroundings. Utilities
furnished. John Golden 785-
899-5411.

—G tfh—
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Looking for -
a Great

Graduation
Gift?

Give your favorite
graduate a gift
subscription to the
Norton Telegram
so they can keep

up to date on
events happening
In their home town.

—— R

FOLLOWING ADDRESS |

SUBSCRIPTION

>

SUBSCRIPTION RATES—

NORTON, PHILLIPS, GRAHAM
DECATUR & FURNAS COUNTIES:

......................

6 Months

TYear ..o e, $76.00
6 Months ..oeveeeieiieeeieeinn, $42.00
Student (9 M0.) .....ccceveene. $57.00

.............................

ELSEWHERE IN KANSAS
AND NEBRASKA:

.......

1 Student (9 Mo.)
| Less than 6 Mo. would be $15 per month
\ ELSEWHERE IN US:

......................

Less than 6 Mo. would be $15 per month

i Kan. formore details. Call 785- TAX IS INCLUDED
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: Main floor - large family room, N\ e e -
D S09 pox 1095 33,95 fireplace, utility room, front = 215 S. Kansas, Norton — (785) 877-3361
846-74809. room, 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
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NO Down NO Payment NO Interest For One Year!
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SALES & SERVICE = ACCESSORIES = CHEMICALS
345-6717 McCook / 534-2056 Morth Platte




